PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
PW22 - Challenger Goggles ; .
Collection: Eye Protection

Range: Eye Protection
Materials: Polycarbonate, PVC

Inner Pack: 12
Outer Carton: 144

Product information

Wide panoramic UV protective lens treated with anti scratch and anti fog

coating, for long-lasting performance. The special shape of the lens allow it 1

to be worn with most prescription glasses and disposable dust masks. T

Improved design with a larger elastic band for optimised comfort. Indirect | & —— Sy
ventilation. m r’ f ' ]
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Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High

performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight - -
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

) Features
Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and - Single panoramic lens glasses
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries
which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES:
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light . [ndirect ventilation

weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety

eyewear styles. - Adjustable elastic headband for a perfect fit

- Flexible PVC frame for ultra comfort

- Suitable for wearing over most prescription glasses

- Excellent side protection

Standards

EN 166 (1 B) - UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet

rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- Anti-fog coating for additional comfort to the wearer
- CE certified

. UKCA marked
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PORTWEST

PW22 - Challenger Goggles
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

DIN CERTCO Gesellschaft fur Konformitatshewertung mbH
Alboinstrabe 56

, Germany

Cert No: C6956PW/RO

TUV Rheinland UK Ltd

5 Mallard Way

DE24 8GX, Derby

(Notified Body No.: 2571)

Cert No: A7 601684680001

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW221YBRS
PW221YBRM
PW221YBRL
PW221YBRXL
PW221YBRXXL
PW221YBRXXXL
PW221YBR4XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 0196)

Weight(Kg)
0.3300
0.3350
0.3710
0.4010
0.4220
0.4360
0.4590

Cubic(m?®)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108413294
5036108413287
5036108413270
5036108413300
5036108413317
5036108413324
5036108413263

GTIN/DUN14

15036108898814
15036108898807
15036108898791
15036108898821
15036108898838
15036108898845
15036108898784
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