

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW22 - Challenger Goggles

Collection: Eye Protection **Range:** Eye Protection

Materials: Polycarbonate, PVC

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 144

Product information

Wide panoramic UV protective lens treated with anti scratch and anti fog coating, for long-lasting performance. The special shape of the lens allow it to be worn with most prescription glasses and disposable dust masks. Improved design with a larger elastic band for optimised comfort. Indirect ventilation.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Standards

EN 166 (1 B)



Features

- Single panoramic lens glasses
- Flexible PVC frame for ultra comfort
- Indirect ventilation
- \bullet Adjustable elastic headband for a perfect fit
- Suitable for wearing over most prescription glasses
- Excellent side protection
- \bullet UV protection helps to prevent eye damage from harmful ultraviolet rays
- Anti-scratch coating for added durability
- · Anti-fog coating for additional comfort to the wearer
- CE certified
- UKCA marked



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW22 - Challenger Goggles Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

DIN CERTCO Gesellschaft fur Konformitätsbewertung mbH (Notified Body No.: NB: 0196)

Alboinstrabe 56

, Germany

Cert No: C6956PW/R0

TUV Rheinland UK Ltd (Notified Body No.: 2571)

5 Mallard Way DE24 8GX, Derby

Cert No: A7 601684680001

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW221YBRS	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3300	0.0733	5036108413294	15036108898814
PW221YBRM	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3350	0.0733	5036108413287	15036108898807
PW221YBRL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.3710	0.0733	5036108413270	15036108898791
PW221YBRXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.4010	0.0733	5036108413300	15036108898821
PW221YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.4220	0.0792	5036108413317	15036108898838
PW221YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.4360	0.0792	5036108413324	15036108898845
PW221YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.4590	0.0792	5036108413263	15036108898784